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FINAL TOPLINE
September 14 - September 28, 2017
TOTAL N=4,867

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL REPUBLICANS AND REPUBLICAN LEANERS (PARTY=1 OR PARTYLN=1) [N=2,040]:
GOPDIRCT Thinking about the future of the Republican Party, would you say that you are...

Sept 14- Nov 29- Oct 25-
Sept 28 Dec 12 Nov 8
2017 2016 2016
12 Very optimistic 28 12
47 Somewhat optimistic 51 49
29 Somewhat pessimistic 16 29
10 Very pessimistic 4 9
2 No answer 2 1

ASK ALL DEMOCRATS AND DEMOCRATIC LEANERS (PARTY=2 OR PARTYLN=2) [N=2,694]:
DEMDIRCT Thinking about the future of the Democratic Party, would you say that you are...

Sept 14- Nov 29- Oct 25-
Sept 28 Dec 12 Nov 8
2017 2016 2016
13 Very optimistic 14 22
51 Somewhat optimistic 47 55
28 Somewhat pessimistic 29 15
6 Very pessimistic 10 6
1 No answer 1 2
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